
Designed for Trade
Porta’s Trade hardwood moulding range has been 
developed specifically for the Trade market.

Our Trade mouldings range is available in set lengths. 
From bundles to small packs we have an offer for small, 
medium & large Trade stores. The range includes our 
well known mouldings such as glass beads, quad, DAR, 
rounded edging, and dressed boards tailored for the 
Trade.

Let Porta’s 65yrs of experience in retailing and timber 
manufacturing ensure the most effective range for your 
particular store.

Porta Offer
•	Wide range of hardwood mouldings designed 

specifically for Trade

•	 Porta’s complete service offer includes racks, range 
advice & merchandising

•	 Sustainably sourced & certified timber

•	 Set length packs reduce in-store cutting, improve staff 
productivity & safety

•	 Depiction cards & clear signage provide easy product 
identification

•	 Barcoded for easy scanning

•	 Competitively priced

•	 Custom moulded species profiles and lengths available 
on request

Contact Porta Sales on 1300 650 787 email us at sales@porta.com.au 
or visit our website at porta.com.au

Mouldings
Hardwood 



Product Description
Product
Code

Dimensions 
Available 

Length
Available

Pieces per 
Bundle

Bevel Glass Bead 
BGB1209MHST
BGB1510MHST
BGB1912MHST

12x9mm
15x10mm
19x12mm

2.4, 3.0m
2.4, 3.0m
2.4, 3.0m

15
15
15

Dressed All Round

DAR2012MHST
DAR3012MHST
DAR4012MHST
DAR6512MHST
DAR9012MHST

12x12mm
20x12mm
30x12mm
40x12mm
65x12mm
90x12mm
18x18mm

2.4m
2.4, 3.0m
2.4, 3.0, 3.6m
2.4, 3.0, 3.6m
2.4, 3.0m
2.4, 3.0m
2.4, 3.0m

15
15
15
15
5
5
15

Fly Bead FB1806MHST 18x6mm 2.4m 15

Parting Bead PTB2009MHST 20x9mm 2.4m 15

Quad

QD12MHST
QD15MHST
QD19MHST
QD25MHST

12mm
15mm
19mm
25mm

2.4, 3.0m
2.4m
2.4, 3.0, 3.6m
2.4, 3.0m

15
15
15
15

Rounded Edging

RDE2005MHST
RDE3005MHST
RDE3008MHST
RDE4005MHST
RDE4008MHST

20x5mm
30x5mm
30x8mm
40x5mm
40x8mm

2.4, 3.0m
2.4, 3.0m
2.4m
2.4m
2.4, 3.0m

15
15
15
15
15

Rounded External Corner REC30MHST 30x30mm 2.4, 3.0m 15

Rounded T Astragal RTA5030MHST 50x30mm 2.1, 2.4m 2

Scotia
SCO19MHST
SCO30MHST

19mm
30mm

2.4m
2.4, 3.0m

15
15

Tri Quad 
TQD12MHST
TQD19MHST

12mm
19mm

2.4, 3.0, 3.6m
2.4, 3.0, 3.6m

15
15

Wind Mould WM3019MHST 30x19mm 2.4, 3.0m 5
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Contact Porta Sales on 1300 650 787 email us at sales@porta.com.au 
or visit our website at porta.com.au
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