

## **Mouldings** Hardwood

## Designed for Trade

Porta's Trade hardwood moulding range has been developed specifically for the Trade market.

Our Trade mouldings range is available in set lengths. From bundles to small packs we have an offer for small, medium & large Trade stores. The range includes our well known mouldings such as glass beads, quad, DAR, rounded edging, and dressed boards tailored for the Trade

Let Porta's 65yrs of experience in retailing and timber manufacturing ensure the most effective range for your particular store.



## Porta Offer

- Wide range of hardwood mouldings designed specifically for Trade
- Porta's complete service offer includes racks, range advice & merchandising
- Sustainably sourced & certified timber
- Set length packs reduce in-store cutting, improve staff productivity & safety
- Depiction cards & clear signage provide easy product identification
- Barcoded for easy scanning
- Competitively priced
- Custom moulded species profiles and lengths available on request





Contact Porta Sales on **1300 650 787** email us at **sales@porta.com.au** or visit our website at **porta.com.au** 

people who know & love timber



## Mouldings Hardwood

Product Description	Product Code	Dimensions Available	Length Available	Pieces per Bundle
Bevel Glass Bead	BGB1209MHST BGB1510MHST BGB1912MHST	12x9mm 15x10mm 19x12mm	2.4, 3.0m 2.4, 3.0m 2.4, 3.0m	15 15 15
Dressed All Round	DAR1212MHST DAR2012MHST DAR3012MHST DAR4012MHST DAR6512MHST DAR9012MHST DAR1818MHST	12x12mm 20x12mm 30x12mm 40x12mm 65x12mm 90x12mm 18x18mm	2.4m 2.4, 3.0m 2.4, 3.0, 3.6m 2.4, 3.0, 3.6m 2.4, 3.0m 2.4, 3.0m 2.4, 3.0m	15 15 15 15 5 5 15
Fly Bead	FB1806MHST	18x6mm	2.4m	15
Parting Bead	PTB2009MHST	20x9mm	2.4m	15
Quad	QD12MHST QD15MHST QD19MHST QD25MHST	12mm 15mm 19mm 25mm	2.4, 3.0m 2.4m 2.4, 3.0, 3.6m 2.4, 3.0m	15 15 15 15
Rounded Edging	RDE2005MHST RDE3005MHST RDE3008MHST RDE4005MHST RDE4008MHST	20x5mm 30x5mm 30x8mm 40x5mm 40x8mm	2.4, 3.0m 2.4, 3.0m 2.4m 2.4m 2.4, 3.0m	15 15 15 15 15
Rounded External Corner	REC30MHST	30x30mm	2.4, 3.0m	15
Rounded T Astragal	RTA5030MHST	50x30mm	2.1, 2.4m	2
Scotia	SCO19MHST SCO30MHST	19mm 30mm	2.4m 2.4, 3.0m	15 15
Tri Quad	TQD12MHST TQD19MHST	12mm 19mm	2.4, 3.0, 3.6m 2.4, 3.0, 3.6m	15 15
Wind Mould	WM3019MHST	30x19mm	2.4, 3.0m	5
	Bevel Glass Bead  Dressed All Round  Fly Bead  Quad  Rounded Edging  Rounded External Corner  Rounded T Astragal  Scotia  Tri Quad	Bevel Glass Bead  Bestle Glass Bead  DAR1212MHST BGB1912MHST DAR2012MHST DAR3012MHST DAR4012MHST DAR9012MHST DAR9012MHST DAR9012MHST DAR9012MHST AR1818MHST  Fly Bead  FB1806MHST  Quad  QD12MHST QD15MHST QD15MHST QD19MHST QD25MHST RDE3008MHST RDE3008MHST RDE4005MHST RDE4005MHST RDE4005MHST RDE4008MHST RDE4008MHST  Rounded External Corner  REC30MHST  Rounded T Astragal  RTA5030MHST  Scotia  SCO19MHST SCO30MHST TQD19MHST TQD19MHST TQD19MHST TQD19MHST	Bevel Glass Bead  DAR1212MHST 15x10mm 19x12mm  DAR2012MHST 20x12mm	Bevel Glass Bead   BGB1209MHST   12x9mm   24, 3.0m   24, 3.0m

Contact Porta Sales on **1300 650 787** email us at **sales@porta.com.au** or visit our website at **porta.com.au** 

people who know & love timber